Kiipeilyteline VWD1465

Tuotekoodi: VWD 1465

www.leikkiturva.fi

0400 211 221

HIC190
20,2 m?

444

Mitat

TEKNISET TIEDOT

1.58 x 0.84 x 2 m (metri)

Turva-alue 20,20 m2

Putoamiskorkeus 1,90 m

Ikaryhma 7-16 vuotta

Runko

Vaadittava turva-

alusta

Liimapuu

Turvahiekka tai vastaava

info@leikkiturva.fi



